337
DIGITAL TRANSMISSION MEASURING INSTRUMENTS
GPIB
OPTION
9
NNEEWW
SONET/ATM ANALYZER
MP1555A

DIGITAL TRANSMISSION MEASURING INSTRUMENTS
9
Ordering information
Please specify model/order number, name, and quantity when ordering.
Model/Order No. Name
MP0124A-01 RMS measurement
MP0125A-01 RMS measurement
MP0126A-01 RMS measurement
MP0124A-02 Wander measurement
MP0125A-02 Wander measurement
MP0126A-02 Wander measurement
MP0111A/0112A-37 FC connector (exchangeable 2 sets)
MP0111A/0112A-38 ST connector (exchangeable 2 sets)
MP0111A/0112A-39 DIN connector (exchangeable 2 sets)
MP0111A/0112A-40 SC connector (exchangeable 2 sets)
MP0111A/0112A-43 HMS-10/A connector (exchangeable 2 sets)
MP0113A-37 FC connector (exchangeable 3 sets)
MP0113A-38 ST connector (exchangeable 3 sets)
MP0113A-39 DIN connector (exchangeable 3 sets)
MP0113A-40 SC connector (exchangeable 3 sets)
MP0113A-43 HMS-10/A connector (exchangeable 3 sets)
Application equipment
MP1656A Portable STM-16 Analyzer
Optional accessories
MX150001A Wander (MTIE, TDEV) Measurement Application
Software (for MP0124A/0125A/0126A-02)
MZ8012A Connector Cleaning Set (for MP0111A/0112A/0113A)
J0796A ST connector (exchangeable, with protective caps, 1 set)
J0796B DIN connector (exchangeable, with protective caps, 1 set)
J0796C SC connector (exchangeable, with protective caps, 1 set)
J0796D HMS-10/A connector (exchangeable, with protective
caps, 1 set)
J0796E FC connector (exchangeable, with protective caps, 1 set)
J0162A Balanced cable, 1 m (Siemens 3p-Siemens 3p)
J0162B Balanced cable, 2 m (Siemens 3p-Siemens 3p)
J0845A Balanced cable, 6 ft (BANTAM 3P/BANTAM 3P)
J0775D Coaxial cable (BNC-P620 • 3C-2WS • BNC-P620,
75 Ω), 2 m
J0776D Coaxial cable (BNC-P-3W • 3D-2W • BNC-P-3W,
50 Ω), 2 m
J0635A Optical fiber cable, 1 m (SM, FC-SPC connector
both ends)
J0635B Optical fiber cable, 2 m (SM, FC-SPC connector
both ends)
J0635C Optical fiber cable, 3 m (SM, FC-SPC connector
both ends)
J0747B Fixed optical attenuator (10 dB, SM, FC-SPC connector
both ends)
J0747C Fixed optical attenuator (15 dB, SM, FC-SPC connector
both ends)
J0747D Fixed optical attenuator (20 dB, SM, FC-SPC connector
both ends)
J0322B Coaxial cable (11SMA • SUCOFLEX104 • 11SMA), 1 m
J0008 GPIB cable, 2 m
B0322 Soft case
B0336C Carrying case
Model/Order No. Name
Main frame
MP1555A SONET/ATM Analyzer
Standard accessories
J0670A AC power cord: 1 pc
Z0169 Printer paper (5 rolls/pack): 1 pack
F0014 Fuse, 6.3 A: 2 pcs
B0329G Protective cover: 1 pc
W1356AE MP1555A operation manual
(Vol. 1, Panel operation): 1 copy
W1357AE MP1555A operation manual
(Vol. 2, Remote control, supplied with
MP1555A-01 or MP1555A-02): 1 copy
W1358AE MP1555A operation manual
(Vol. 3, Jitter/wander, supplied with MP0124A,
MP0125A or MP0126A): 1 copy
W1359AE MP1555A operation manual